H
ydraulic Q
uick Coupling
Com
lock Q
uick Coupling
Ball Valves
CAM Ball Valves

Material Code
Handle Code
Material Code Order Code
5
5
Thread and Size
H
ydraulic Q
uick Coupling
Com
lock Q
uick Coupling
Ball Valves
CAM Ball Valves
11
 KHB3K Series
Threads Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PN
(bar)ISO228-1BSPP
Female Thread
Order Code LW L S LW1 i d
KHB3K-DN4-G1/8 5 69 34.5 4 10 G1/8 0.40 500
KHB3K-DN6-G1/4 6 69 34.5 6 14 G1/4 0.46 500
KHB3K-DN10-G3/8 10 72 36 10 14 G3/8 0.60 500
KHB3K-DN13-G1/2 13 83 41.5 13 16.3 G1/2 0.70 500
KHB3K-DN13-G5/8 15 83 41.5 13 16 G5/8 0.70 500
KHB3K-DN20-G3/4 20 95 47.5 20 18 G3/4 1.80 315
KHB3K-DN25-G1 25 113 56.5 25 20 G1 2.40 315
KHB3K-DN32-G1 1/4 30 111 55 30 22 G1 1/4 4.80 350
KHB3K-DN40-G1 1/2 38 130 65 38 24 G1 1/2 8.90 350
KHB3K-DN50-G2 48 150 75 48 26 G2 12.40 350
Threads Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PN
(bar)ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
Female Thread
Order Code LW L S LW1 i d
KHB3K-DN4-NPT1/8" 5 69 34.5 4 10.5 NPT 1/8" 0.40 500
KHB3K-DN6-NPT1/4" 6 69 34.5 6 13.7 NPT 1/4" 0.46 500
KHB3K-DN10-NPT3/8" 10 72 36 10 13.5 NPT 3/8" 0.60 500
KHB3K-DN13-NPT1/2" 13 83 41.5 13 17 NPT 1/2" 0.70 500
KHB3K-DN20-NPT3/4" 20 95 47.5 20 18.3 NPT 3/4" 1.80 315
KHB3K-DN25-NPT1" 25 113 56.5 25 21.6 NPT 1" 2.40 315
KHB3K-DN32-NPT1 1/4" 30 120 60 30 22.1 NPT 1 1/4" 5.24 350
KHB3K-DN40-NPT1 1/2" 38 140 70 38 22.1 NPT 1 1/2" 10.00 350
KHB3K-DN50-NPT2" 48 150 75 48 30.2 NPT 2" 12.20 350